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Proposed Dates for 2017/2018 Regular Monthly Meeting*

Tuesday September 12, 2017

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 (note this is first Tuesday rather than second)

Tuesday, November 14, 2017	

Tuesday, December 12, 2017

Tuesday, January 9, 2018

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 

Tuesday, March 13, 2018

Tuesday April 10, 2018 

Tuesday, May 8, 2018

June 2018 – to be determined

Location:
Robert G. MacKinnon Council Chambers
Southbridge Town Hall
41 Elm Street
Southbridge MA

*All meetings take place at 7 p.m.


Other Dates

Friday, June 1, 2018 – Southbridge High School Graduation
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